
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37112943 5PSSDB 17.56 5.45 95.70

37112964 P11 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 17.54 3.95 69.28

37112984 P11 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.60 5.45 95.92

37112997 P11 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.52 5.45 95.48

72032815 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.13 4.70 80.51

72032831 P15 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 17.15 3.95 67.74

72032841 P15 - (79255) Beatrice Mayes Institute 7PSSDB 17.10 5.70 97.47

72032856 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.12 4.70 80.46

72032866 P15 - (89475) Anderson Lake 3 5PSSDB 17.10 3.95 67.54

72032869 P15 - (98389) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 2 5PSSDB 17.13 4.90 83.94

72032881 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.33 4.70 81.45

72032891 P15 - (97555) Life Tabernacle Of Houston 7PSSDB 17.33 4.15 71.92

72032900 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.34 4.70 81.50

72032910 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.40 4.70 81.78

72032922 P15 - (88410) "72"" WATERLINE- HOLMAN" 5PSSDB 17.42 5.45 94.94

72032933 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.37 4.70 81.64

72032952 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.40 4.70 81.78

72032966 P15 - (86376) Almeda Square 5PSSDB 17.36 4.70 81.59

72032981 P15 - (101867) 8630 Clarewood Dr 7PSSDB 17.45 5.95 103.83

72032998 P15 - (92551) Brays Oaks Crossing 5PSSDB 17.41 4.70 81.83

72033007 P15 - (78250) Corporate Drive 7PSSDB 17.36 5.75 99.82

72033019 P15 - (92551) Brays Oaks Crossing 5PSSDB 17.37 4.70 81.64

72033025 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.33 4.70 81.45

72033060 P15 - (98441) Caldwell Crossing Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.41 3.45 60.06

72033082 P15 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 17.40 6.70 116.58

72033092 P15 - 63881 HSBT 1.00 117.25 117.25

72033100 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.35 4.70 81.55

72033110 P15 - (98692) Sienna 68 7PSSDB 17.43 3.45 60.13

72033119 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.36 4.70 81.59

72033143 P15 - (79279) Fort Bend Town Center III 7PSSDB 17.34 3.45 59.82

72033150 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.38 4.70 81.69

72033159 P15 - (78250) Corporate Drive 7PSSDB 17.37 5.75 99.88

72033173 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.43 4.70 81.92

72033182 P15 - (100293) Life Tabernacle Of Houston 7PSSDB 17.35 3.95 68.53

72033192 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.39 4.70 81.73

72033198 P15 - (92551) Brays Oaks Crossing 5PSSDB 17.44 4.70 81.97

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 3/8/2024

Francisco Sanchez R001886

1113

D36

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN



72033208 5PSSDB 17.34 4.90 84.97

3096.88

5% -154.84

SUBTOTAL 2942.04

-$515.57

TOTAL $2426.47

P15 - (98389) Park Vista @ El Tesoro 2

Fuel


	03-01-2024 TO 03-07-2024



